Objective 1 - Improve Operation of the A96 and inter-urban connectivity

Objective 2 - Improve Safety for motorised and non
motorised users

Objective 3 - To provide opportunities to
grow the regional economies in the

corridor

Obijective 4 - To facilitate

active travel in the corridor

Objective 5

- To facilitate

integration with public
transport facilities
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Objective
1
Overall

2.1
Reduced
accident
rates and
severity

NN W WWWWWOWWNWWNWOWOWWWWWWWWWWWWNWWWWWWWWWWwWwww

IINwwwwwNwwwNNNwwwwwwwwwwwwwwmmwwwwwwwmwwww

2.2
Reduced
driver stress

2.3
Reduced
NMU conflict
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Objective
2
Overall

3.1
Improved
access to the
wider
strategic
network

3.2
Enhanced
access to jobs
and services

Objective
3
Overall

4.1
Traffic
reduction on
old A96 that
will benefit
NMUs

Objective
4
Overall

5.1
Traffic
Reduction on
old A96 that
will benefit
bus services

(e} [o] o} fe]

0
0
0
0

Objective
5
Overall

2

2

2

2
|

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
|

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
T

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

o




Objective 6 - To avoid significant environmental impacts and, where this is not possible, to minimise the environmental effect on :-
6.1 communities and people in the corridor; and
6.2 natural and cultural heritage assets

Option Name

6.1.1
Air Quality

6.1.2
Noise &
Vibration

Purple 01

6.1.3
People &
Communities

6.1.4
Policies and
Plans

6.1.5
Materials

6.1-
communities
& People
overall

6.2.1
Cultural
Heritage

6.2.2
Landscape
& Visual

Purple 02

Purple 03

Purple 04

Purple 05

Purple 06
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Purple 09

Purple 10

Purple 11

Purple 12

Orange 01
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Orange 05

Orange 06

Orange 07

Orange 08

Orange 09

Orange 10

Orange 11

Orange 12

Red 01
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Red 04
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6.2.3
Nature
Conservation
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6.2.4
Geology, soils,
contaminated

land and

groundwater

6.2.5
Road drainage
and water
environment

6.2 Natural
and Cultural
Assets
Overall

Objective 6
overall
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Option Name Option Makeup

Orange 03 Orange - Green - Purple - Black
Purple 07 Purple - Orange - Green - Purple - Black
Orange 04 Orange - Green - Purple - Red
Purple 08 Purple - Orange - Green - Purple - Red
Orange 05 Orange - Purple - Black
Orange 08 Orange - Purple - Red - Purple - Black
Purple 01 Purple - Black
Purple 04 Purple - Red - Purple - Black
Orange 09 Orange - x - Green - Purple - Black

Red 13 Red - Blue - Purple - Black

Red 15 Red - Blue - Purple - Red - Purple - Black
Purple 09 Purple - Green - Purple - Black
Orange 10 Orange - x - Green - Purple - Red
Orange 07 Orange - Purple - Red
Purple 06 Purple - Orange - Black
Orange 12 Orange - Green - Orange - Black
Purple 10 Purple - Green - Purple - Red
Purple 03 Purple - Red

Red 16 Red - Blue - Purple - Red
Purple 02 Purple - x - Red
Orange 06 Orange - Purple - x - Red

Red 01 Red - Purple - Black

Red 04 Red - Purple - Red - Purple - Black

Red 09 Red -Green - Purple - Black

Red 14 Red - Blue - Purple - x - Red

Red 10 Red -Green - Purple - Red
Purple 12 Purple - Green - Orange - Black

Red 03 Red - Purple - Red

Red 02 Red - Purple - x - Red

Red 12 Red - Green - Orange - Black
Orange 02 Orange - Black

Red 08 Red - Orange - Green - Purple - Red
Orange 11 Orange - Green - Orange

Red 07 Red - Orange - Green - Purple - Black

Red 06 Red - Orange - x - Black
Purple 11 Purple - Green - Orange
Orange 01 Orange
Purple 05 Purple - Orange

Red 11 Red -Green - Orange

Red 17 Red - Blue - Red

Red 05 Red - Orange

Red 18 Red - Cyan - Blue - Red

Red 19 Red - Yellow - Blue - Red
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Objective 1 -
Improve
Operation of
the A96 and
inter-urban
connectivity

Objective 2 -
Improve
Safety for
motorised and
non
motorised
users

Objective 3 -
To provide
opportunities
to grow the
regional
economies in
the corridor

Objective 4 -

To facilitate

active travel
in the corridor

Objective 5 -
To facilitate
integration
with public
transport
facilities
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Objective 6 -
To avoid
significant
environmenta
| impacts
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SCORES
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